Members of the Oversight Committee

Government Sector:
· Ms. Mariam Jashi, Deputy Ministry of Labor, Health and Social Affairs of Georgia. 
E-mail: mjashi@moh.gov.ge
· Mr. Archil Talakvadze, Deputy Minister of Corrections of Georgia. 
E-mail: atalakvadze@moc.gov.ge
· Mr. Giorgi Khechinashvili, Member of Healthcare and Social Issues Committee of the Parliament of Georgia.
 E-mail: gkhechinashvili@yahoo.com
 
Bi- and Multilateral organizations:
· Ms. Tamar Sirbiladze, USAID, Health and Social Development Office, Director.
 E-mail: tsirbiladze@usaid.gov

 Civil Sector:
· Ms. Tamar Gabunia, URC LLC, Tuberculosis Prevention Project, Chief of Party.
E-mail: tgabunia@URC-CHS.COM
· Mr. David Ananiashvili, PLWD, Director of the NGO, “ Georgian Plus Group” , Chair of the Committee; 
[bookmark: _GoBack]E-mail: silversilk.mail@gmail.com
· Mr. Lasha Tvaliashvili, "Real People, Real Vision", Executive Director. If this organization ends up be one of the SR (for which it will candidate) as part of phase 2 of HIV/AIDS Grant  it will be replaced by a member of the following organization: OSGF. In the meantime the representative of this organization (Mari Chokheli) will be attending the OC meetings and activities as an observer in order to be prepared in case the above member has to be replaced. 
 E-mails: Lasha Tvaliashvili - lasha_tvaliashvili@yahoo.com
Mari Chokheli - mchokheli@osgf.ge; mchokheli@gmail.com

